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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Department Of Chemistry, Kurukshetra

137801

137802

137803

137804

137805

137806

137807

137808

137809

137810

137811

137812

137813

137814

137815

137816

137817

137818

137819

137820

137821

137822

137823

137824

137825

137826

137827

137828

137829

137830

137831

137832

137833

137834

137835

137836

137837

137838

137839

137840

137841

137842

137843

01RK957

04GH943

05RK935

05NS1161

05NS1162

08MSC645

05GK471

08UD517

05KN661

04RK663

03GJ560

04UC408

05DAP365

05GNY1839

08UD527

05GJ1285

08UD529

05KN765

05RK726

02AKS263

08UD532

05GH932

05GKL222

02DSK546

07DE3433

08UD538

05CJH906

05SDA719

03GKL616

05KN655

04DSK37

05GKL196

05SDA715

05GK565

05UC376

05GH10

04GP368

05KN730

08UD540

04GKL619

05GK299

05DNH1023

05CJH947

Rupinder Kumar

Pankaj Kumar

Reena Devi

Shallu Rani

Maninder Kaur

Mohit Saini

Yukesh 

Dharmender 

Basau Ram

Pawan Kumar

Amit Kumar

Sita 

Parveen Kumar

Akhtar Ali 

Ravi Kumar

Sonal Dhiman

Alka 

Sumer Singh

Dharam Singh

Ruchi Arora

Laxmi Devi

Nishu 

Sandeep Kumar

Anju 

Puneet 

Shavi Thakur

Anu Bhutani

Sandeep Kaur Saini

Sudeep Sharma

Monika Rani

Shilpi Gulati

Manisha Devi

Sakshi Verma

Harkesh Kaur

Ashwani Saini

Ramehar 

Shiv Kumar

Ashwani 

Jyoti 

Angrej Sharma

Renu Thakur

Poonam Rani

Pankaj 

Pass Prov.

Reap.-PHC-XVII, PHC-
XVIII, PHC-XX, PHC-
XIX
Reap.-PHC-XVII

1468

1444

Reap.-PHC-XVII

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-PHC-XVII

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1424

Reap.-PHC-XVII

1436

Reap.-PHC-XVIII

1382

1269

1358

Pass Prov.

1495

1398

1172

1213

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1261

Reap.-PHC-XVII

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1494

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1399

1323

Pala Ram

Prahlad Singh

Balbir Singh

Baldev Raj

Paramjeet Singh

Rampal Saini

Sudesh Saini

Vijay Kumar

Ram Kumar

Ram Gopal

Pawan Kumar

Jas Bahadur

Maniram

Liyakat Ali

Jai Bhagwan

Om Parkash Dhiman

Suresh Kumar Yadav

Chandi Ram

Mewa Singh

Charanjit Arora

Sumer Singh

Shiv Dayal

Subhash Chand

Bir Pal Singh

Baljeet Singh

Rajnish Kumar

Lajpat Rai

Jarnail Saini

S.N Sharma

Satpal

Ramesh Gulati

Krishan Lal

Kamal  Verma

Mohan Singh

Jaswant Saini

Baljit Singh

Somnath

Ramdiya

Satyanarayan

Raj Kishan

Baldev Singh

Ramphal Sharma

Ramesh Kumar
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137844

137845

137846

137847

137848

137849

137850

137851

137852

137853

137854

137855

137856

137857

137858

137859

137860

137861

137862

137863

137864

137865

137866

137867

137868

137869

137870

137871

137872

137873

137874

137875

137876

137877

137878

137879

137880

137881

137882

137883

137884

137885

137886

137887

05DSK673

06SLA13

08UD541

05GKL1051

05RK1069

08UD542

05DNH1003

05UC662

05DWK545

08UD543

05UC661

05UC629

05AP1556

05DSK735

04UC352

05DA385

08UD512

05UC351

05DNH1020

05AKS08

05GH863

05IL264

05SAA89

08UD523

05DGY610

02GP651

05GA460

05GJ962

08UD531

08UD533

04UC360

08UD534

08UD552

08UD535

05NS1225

05GH902

05GH933

05SP104

05DA375

05GJ1322

08UD539

05UC349

05GJ1280

05DNH719

Sonia 

Sheetal Saini

Babu Lal

Priya Tomer

Sapna Nehra

Loveena Arora

Suman Devi

Priyanka 

Kamna 

Meenakshi Veer

Anjali Singla

Priyanka Sharma

Poonam Devi

Antu Jain

Vikram Jeet Singh

Rohit Sharma

Kailash 

Ashok Kumar

Minakshi Devi

Pooja Rani

Amarjeet 

Kusum Rani

Shilpa 

Shikha 

Poonam Saini

Meena Kumari

Kanchan Malawalia

Seema Kashyap

Sonu 

Rinku 

Varsha 

Sandeep Kumar

Kuldeep 

Sneh Lata Yadav

Rachna 

Swati Munjal

Savita Sharma

Monika 

Marudhala Bali

Sonia Mor

Poonam Sangwan

Tilak Raj

Monika 

Rajni Bala

1222

1355

1222

Reap.-PCC-XVII

1169

Pass Prov.

1445

1248

1269

Pass Prov.

1417

1414

Pass Prov.

1326

Reap.-PCC-XVIII

1404

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1351

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1423

1343

1536

1357

1234

1326

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1309

1444

1284

1332

1371

1335

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1338

Pass Prov.

1193

Pass Prov.

1299

1332

1282

Baljit Singh

Rajbir Singh Saini

Jage Ram

Surinder Singh Tomer

Saypal Singh Nehra

Bharat Bhushan Arora

Ramphal Singh

Satvinder Balhara

Jai Singh

Yashpal

Satish Kumar Singla

Lok Nath Sharma

Baljeet Singh

Surinder Kumar

Gurnam Singh

T.R Sharma

Digh Ram

Mansa Ram

Raghubir Singh

Hari Ram

Baru Ram

Ramesh Kumar

Subhash Chander

Subhash Chand

Manmohan Saini

Jay Pal

Ramlal Malawalia

Ramjilal

Shri Krishan

Moji Ram

Kanshi Ram

Rajesh Kumar

Chander Pal

Balwant Singh

Ramesh Chander

Prem Sagar Munjal

Satay Narayan

Suresh Dogra

P.L. Bali

Karan Singh

Chand Ram Sangwan

Mohan Lal

Ashok Kumar

Kashmir Chand
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M.L.N. College Yamuna Nagar

137888

137889

137890

137891

137892

137893

137894

137895

137896

137897

137898

137899

137900

137901

137902

137903

137904

137905

137906

137907

137908

137909

137910

137911

137912

137913

137914

137915

137916

137917

137918

137919

137920

137921

137922

137923

137924

137925

138001

138002

138003

138004

138005

08UD511

05UC605

05KN653

05KN650

05KN654

05KN639

05CGS451

08UD515

05NS1621

05NS1608

05GJ1232

05DWK494

05KN669

05DNH1257

08UD518

05GH858

05GH893

05SAA551

08UD519

05DNH712

08UD520

08UD521

05UC619

05UC653

05UC622

05UC370

05UC618

05SP113

08UD526

08UD528

05SP103

05GK289

05GH827

05KN632

05DNH1044

04DSK482

05UC373

05DNH1011

05RK947

04GCN383

04MY618

05UC612

05MY108

Harsh Vardhan

Gulshan Singh

Sunita 

Priya Gupta

Shweta Garg

Manju 

Neha Rani

Romi Gupta

Vrinda Bansal

Manisha 

Pooja 

Ambika 

Neha Sharma

Priyanka Grover

Amita 

Suman 

Manju Arya

Manish 

Mamta 

Manisha Rani

Naveen 

Vinod 

Minakshi 

Anuradha Maan

Priyanka 

Parul Sharma

Suvidha Pandey

Poonam 

Seema 

Shweta Bansal

Neeraj 

Khem Lata

Suman 

Nishu Sharma

Sumit Garg

Ritu Rani

Rajni Bala

Babita Aneja

Navneet 

Sandeep Kumar

Manoj Kumar

Jayant Sindhu

Vijit 

Reap.-ORC-XVII, ORC-
XVIII, ORC-XX, ORC-
XIX
Pass Prov.

1422

1509

1464

Reap.-ORC-XVIII

Pass Prov.

1442

1331

1465

1530

1356

1498

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-ORC-XVIII

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1343

1410

1517

1416

1599

1392

1375

1554

1479

1432

1535

1498

1262

1418

Pass Prov.

1372

Reap.-ORC-XIX

Pass Prov.

1382

Pass Prov.

1288

Pass Prov.

1432

1354

Ved Prakash

Bani Singh

Satpal

Vishnu Gupta

Lalit Kumar

Ramniwas

Kanwar Bhan

Vipin Kumar Gupta

Ravinder Kumar Bansal

Hem Raj Luthra

Sushil Kumar Jindal

Ashwini Kumar

Krishan Kumar

Subhash Chand

Ramesh

Dilbagh Singh

Karam Singh Arya

Pawan Kumar Bajaj

Suresh Kumar

Pawan Kumar

Jasmer Singh

Jagbir Singh

Rajmal

Sukhbir Singh

Satbir Singh Khatkar

Nand Kishore Sharma

Jai Kishore Pandey

Sohan Lal

Hari Chand

K.L Bansal

Balbir Singh

Sat Pal Singh

Hari Singh

Nand Kishor

Sunil Kumar

Som Parkash

Birbal

Surender Aneja

Sunhera Ram

Jwala Prasad

Inderjit Singh

Didar Singh Sindhu

Inderjeet
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138006

138007

138008

138009

138010

138011

138012

138013

138014

138015

138016

138017

138018

138019

138020

138021

138022

138023

138024

138025

138026

138027

138028

138029

138030

138031

138032

138033

138034

138035

138036

138037

138038

138039

138040

05DGY619

05GY488

05MY505

05DA357

05DGY437

04SAA99

04MY1010

05GNY1017

05MY1120

04GNY902

05DGY608

04DGY509

05DGY441

05MY910

05RK953

05MY492

04UC661

05UC660

05MY913

04GA522

05UC664

05MY1121

05MY1116

04GCN413

08MY1459

05UC362

04DGY950

05HGS567

05UC625

05DGY446

05GP41

05DSK744

05GY245

05GY242

05DWK304

Priyanka Verma

Kuljit Kaur

Indu Kushwaha

Salica Gupta

Meenakshi Saini

Sheetal Sharma

Neetika Rana

Shivani Dawer

Vishu Gupta

Neelam Devi

Airika Suneja

Rajni Rani 

Rubi 

Kanika Arora

Indu Ravish

Neha 

Nidhi Rattan

Geetika 

Riya Manrao

Chandana Tiwari

Preeti Ahlawat

Deepika Mittal

Shagun Bali

Jyoti 

Anuradha 

Sangeeta Sharma

Ruchi Gupta

Sucheta 

Sonia Graak

Meenu Rani

Sheena Mittal

Neha Gartan

Manju Rani

Rajni 

Komal 

RLL RL(A)

Reap.-ORC-XX

Reap.-ORC-XVIII

1420

1316

1323

1316

Pass Prov.

1410

Reap.-ORC-XVIII, ORC-
XIX
1561

Reap.-ORC-XVIII

Pass Prov.

1380

1404

Pass Prov.

1310

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1415

RLL RL(A)

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-ORC-XVIII

Pass Prov.

Reap.-ORC-XVIII

1368

Pass Prov.

1294

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-ORC-XVII, ORC-
XVIII, ORC-XIX
Reap.-ORC-XVIII

Reap.-ORC-XVIII

Pass Prov.

Mohan Lal Verma

Kirpal Singh

Lal Ji Kushwaha

Sunil Gupta

Ramesh Chand

Shiv Kumar Sharma

Surjit Singh Rana

Pardeep Kumar

Sudhir Gupta

Sunder  Lal

Ved Parkash Suneja

Devi Dayal

Ashok Kumar

Yash Pal Arora

Subash Chander Ravish

Brij Mohan

Jawahar Lal Rattan

Suresh Kaushik

Rakesh Kumar

K.D. Tiwari

Kartar Singh Ahlawat

Prakash Chand Mittal

K.B. Bali

Subhash Chand

Rajbir Singh

Ganga Sawroop

Rakesh Gupta

Davender

Ram Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Gulshan Kumar Mittal

Shyam Lal Gartan

Subhash Chand

Raj Kumar

Randhir Singh

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

14-SEP-10


